+420 840 505 555  •  info@solarix.cz
10" unloaded patch panel Solarix
12 ports 1U
Key features
•	 Quality 10" unloaded modular patch panel
•	 Designed for both shielded and unshielded category 5E, 6, and 6A Solarix keystones
•	 With management bar
•	 12 ports
•	 The patch panel complies with the EN 60603-7 standard
•	 The colour of the patch panel is black, the management bar is silver
•	 1U size
Product number:
24000110
Type number:
SX12M-0-STP-BK-UNI-10
EAN barcode:
8595684704488
General standards EN 50173-1, EN 50173-2, ISO/IEC 11801-1, ISO/IEC 11801-2, ANSI/TIA 568.2-E
Product standards EN 60603-7
Cabling standards
12
ports 1U
Patch panel construction STP
Number of ports 12 (unloaded)
Patch panel colour black (patch panel body), silver (management bar)
Number of units	 1U
Height 44 mm
Width 254 mm
Depth 118 mm
Physical parameters
Max. operating humidity 93%
Operating temperature -10 to 60 °C
Storage temperature -40 to 70 °C
Operation and storage
+420 840 505 555  •  info@solarix.cz
Patch panel packaging size (h x w x d) 50 mm x 295mm x 120 mm, carton box
Weight 0,46 kg
Included in the package	 1x patch panel, 4x M6 mounting kit, 12x plastic strap, grounding wire
Master packaging	 30x panel
Master packaging size (h x w x d) 280 mm x 600 mm x 370 mm, carton box
Batch marking yes (on the product, its packaging and on the transport master box)
Batch and product numbers barcode IDAutomation Code 39, ANSI/ISO/AIM specification
EAN code type EAN-13
Logistic parameters
Patch panel label
Standard warranty  5 years
System warranty  30 years
Solarix warranties
 Product Number Type Number Description
25286501 SXKJ-5E-UTP-BK Keystone Solarix CAT5E UTP RJ45 Black
25286502 SXKJ-5E-STP-BK Keystone Solarix CAT5E STP RJ45 Black
25286701 SXKJ-5E-UTP-BK-SA Keystone Solarix CAT5E UTP RJ45 Black Toolless
25286702 SXKJ-5E-STP-BK-SA Keystone Solarix CAT5E STP RJ45 Black Toolless
25286703 SXKJ-5E-UTP-BK-NA Keystone Solarix CAT5E UTP RJ45 Black for SXKJ-NA-BU
25286704 SXKJ-5E-STP-BK-NA Keystone Solarix CAT5E STP RJ45 Black for SXKJ-NA-BU
25286601 SXKJ-6-UTP-BK Keystone Solarix CAT6 UTP RJ45 Black
25286602 SXKJ-6-STP-BK Keystone Solarix CAT6 STP RJ45 Black
25286801 SXKJ-6-UTP-BK-SA Keystone Solarix CAT6 UTP RJ45 Black Toolless
25286802 SXKJ-6-STP-BK-SA Keystone Solarix CAT6 STP RJ45 Black Toolless
25286803 SXKJ-6-UTP-BK-NA Keystone Solarix CAT6 UTP RJ45 Black for SXKJ-NA-BU
25286804 SXKJ-6-STP-BK-NA Keystone Solarix CAT6 STP RJ45 Black for SXKJ-NA-BU
25286902 SXKJ-10G-STP-BK-SA 10G Keystone Solarix CAT6A STP RJ45 Black Toolless
25286903 SXKJ-10G-STP-BK-NA 10G Keystone Solarix CAT6A STP RJ45 Black for SXKJ-NA-BU
Related products